Input Power 2 x 3.6V C Size ER26500 Lithium Battery
or 8.5-15V DC, Max 1A Power Adaptor
Battery Life(1) Up to 3.5 years(2)
Measuring period Battery: Every 10 mins
DC Power: Every 10 mins
Data upload interval (heartbeat) Battery: Every 10 mins
DC Power: Every 10 mins
Alert notification Yes, message to server

sales@senso8.comArwin Technology Limited reserve the right to
make changes without notice
Ordering Information
Ver 2.8
Partnumber Sensor Features
LRS10701-C000-xxxx Temperature, Humidity, CO2
LRS10701-CPV0-xxxx Temperature, Humidity, CO2, PM1.0/2.5/10, TVOC
LRS10701-CPVF-xxxx Temperature, Humidity, CO2, PM1.0/2.5/10, TVOC, HCHO
LRS10701-AH00-xxxx Temperature, Humidity, NH3, H2S
LRS10701-MN00-xxxx Temperature, Humidity, CO, NO2
LRS10701 LoRaWAN IAQ SENSOR
MONITOR AIR QUALITY 24/7
LRS10701-CPVF-xxab
0 – AS923, 1 – EU868, 2 – AU915, 3 – US915
0 – Battery (not for PM2.5) or DC power, B – PM2.5 operated by battery, W- compatible with Works with WELL